





APPETIZERS

EDAMAME V/ 8.50 CHF
Japanese green soybeans, steamed
and sprinkled with sea salt
\
KIMCHI N\ 8.50 CHF
carrots, ginger, Chinese cabbage,
fermented
INDIAN PAKURA V7 13.50 CHF
onions, potatoes, spinach, bell peppers,
ginger, coriander in pea flour, 5 pieces with
chutney
SPRING ROLLS V2 16.50 CHF
homemade crispy fried spring rolls with
vegetables, 3 pieces with sweet sour dip
CRISPY SHRIMPS/ 17.50 CHF
VEGAN SHRIMP DOUGH
crispy fried shrimp, 5 pieces with sweet and
sour dip
YASAI TEMPURA ¢ 17.50 CHF
crispy homemade vegetable pieces in a tender
batter, white plum dip
SATAY 17.50 CHF
hand-cut grilled chicken skewers from juicy
thigh meat, house marinated, 5 pieces with
peanut sauce and cucumber relish
CHOI STARTER MIX 22.50 CHF

satay, tandoori skewers, crispy shrimps,
pakura, tempura

&

J

HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS

DUMPLINGS ¢

vegan steamed dumplings,
8 pieces, ginger vinegar sesame dip

16.50 CHF

classic homemade dumplings filled
with leek, served in a lentil sauce and
refined with mint and yogurt sauce,
6 pieces/12 pieces

MANTOO

homemade dumplings with minced

17.50/29.50 CHF

meat and onions, served in a lentil
sauce, refined with mint and yogurt,
6 pieces/12 pieces

SALADS & SUMMER ROLLS

CHOI GARDEN SALAD

iceberg lettuce, carrots, cucumbers,
radish, tomato dressing

13.50 CHF

PAPAYA SALAD A\

green papaya salad, carrots, peanuts, Thai
beans, chili, crab dressing

15.50 CHF

VIETNAMESE
SUMMERROLLS N\

salad, rice noodles, carrots, bean sprouts,
mango, and mint with tofu/avocado/
tandoori chicken/planted chicken

23.50 CHF

BO LU LAC

beef fillet, lettuce, tomatoes, lime juice,
chili, teriyaki sauce, sesame oil (lukewarm)

29.50 CHF




AFGHAN DISHES

QABULI POLAW N\

fine Polaw long grain rice with raisins,
carrots served with beef qorma, spinach,
eggplant, yogurt-chutney

29.50 CHF

MORGH QORMAN

chicken cooked in tomato-onion sauce,
Afghan spices, served with Polaw long grain
rice, spinach, Burani Banjan, with
yogurt-chutney

DAAL QORMA N\ W/

fine Polaw long grain rice with lentil curry
served with spinach, eggplant

BEAN QORMA \ V/

kidney beans cooked in tomato-onion-
garlic sauce, mildly spicy, served with Polaw
long grain rice, sabzi palak and eggplant

CHAPLI KEBAB \

grilled minced meat with egg, onions, and
spices served with Polaw long grain rice and
yogurt-chutney

26.50 CHF

25.50 CHF

25.50 CHF

26.50 CHF

WOK DISHES

FRIED RICE

fried rice with free-range egg, carrots,
tomatoes, broccoli, onions, coriander,
tofu/planted chicken/chicken/beef/shrimp

24.00 CHF

BAI KAPAO W\

stir-fried beef with Thai basil, fresh long
beans, onions, garlic, served with a
fried egg andrice

CHICKEN CASHEW N\

stir-fried chicken, roasted cashew nuts,
mixed vegetables, onions, dried chili,
andrice

26.50 CHF

26.50 CHF

SMOKI TAU TAU V¥

organic tofu, mixed vegetables,

23.50 CHF

mushrooms, spring onions, coriander,
and rice

PEKING DUCK

fried duck breast, mixed vegetables, bean
sprouts, rice, and Peking sauce

27.50 CHF

CHOI SALMON A\

steamed salmon fillet in lemongrass,
ginger, vegetables, rice,
coriander-chili-garlic sauce

27.50 CHF

WOK NOODLES

UDON NOODLES 26.50 CHF

Japanese Udon noodles with free-range
egg, baby corn, mushrooms, carrots, garlic,
spring onions, cabbage, and coriander with
chicken/shrimp/beef/tofu

/duck/salmon

PAD THAI

fried rice noodles, spring onions,
free-range egg, peanuts, bean sprouts,
coriander with chicken/shrimp/beef
Itofu/duck/salmon

THAI BEEF NOODLES

stir-fried wide rice noodles with beef,
garlic, bean sprouts, and free-range egg in
SOy sauce and coriander

YAKI SOBA

Japanese wheat noodles, free-range egg,
mushrooms, bell peppers, spring onions,
bean sprouts, seaweed, and ginger
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23.50 CHF

26.50 CHF

23.50 CHF




CURRIES

YELLOW CURRY &\

yellow curry with organic tofu,
mixed vegetables, Thai basil, rice
beef/chicken/salmon/tofu/
shrimp/duck

GREEN CURRY W

green curry with chicken, Thai eggplants,
bamboo, Thai basil, rice
beef/chicken/salmon/tofu/shrimp/duck

RED CURRY \

red curry with salmon, mixed vegetables,
Thai basil, rice
beef/chicken/salmon/tofu/shrimp/duck)

CHICKEN MASALA

coriander coconut milk curry, chicken,
masala spices, tomatoes, onions, yogurt
dip, rice

NOODLE-CURRY A\

yellow turmeric-curry chicken, onions,
dabbled vegetables and dried chilli

KOREAN DISHES

BEEF BOLGUGI S\

Korean fire meat with salad and kimchi

DAGANGJOEOG \\W

Korean sweet crispy chicken meat served
with rice and kimchi

“m

26.50 CHF

26.50 CHF

26.50 CHF

25.50 CHF

28.50 CHF

32.00 CHF

29.00 CHF
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SOUPS

TOM-KA GAI 13.50/26.50 CHF

coconut milk soup, mushrooms, galangal,
lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, chili oil,
with rice, chicken/shrimp/beef/tofu/
duck/salmon

TOM YAM N\ 13.50/26.50 CHF

mushrooms, tomatoes, onions, chili in Tom
Yam broth, with rice, chicken/shrimp/beef
/tofu/duck/salmon

NOODLE SOUP 24.50 CHF
glass noodles, mushrooms, baby corn,

carrots, onions, silken tofu, bean

sprouts

PHO BO 26.50 CHF
Vietnamese beef soup with bok choy,

rice noodles, bean sprouts, basil, and

coriander

DESSERTS

FRIED BANANA 12.50 CHF
fried banana with agave syrup and

cinnamon, served with vanilla ice cream,

alaminute

CHOI CAKE 11.50 CHF
Pandan cake with ground nuts and whipped

cream

CHOI CHOCOLATE CAKE 11.50 CHF
PANNA COTTA 8.50 CHF

raspberry and passion fruit
on Panna Cotta

ICE CREAM

Dream of Ice from Basel Allschwil
vanilla, chocolate, mango, green tea,
pistachio

4.00/7.00 CHF



TRIMMINGS

SWEET SOUR SAUCE 2.50 CHF
JOGHURT-CHUTNEY 2.50 CHF

FRIED EGG 4.00 CHF

COOKED EGG 4.00 CHF

NAAN 5.00 CHF

FRIED RICE 8.00 CHF

SABZI PALAK 9.00 CHF

COOKED EGGPLANT 9.50 CHF

\ﬂ VEGAN \ﬂ VEGETARIAN \ SLIGHLY SPICY \\\ VERY SPICY
ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES MEAT DECLARATION (&X

For information about ingredients that may trigger We source our meat from the Bianchi family business.
allergies or other adverse reactions, please consult our The chicken and beef are from Switzerland, the salmon from
staff. Norway, the shrimp from Vietnam, and the duck from China.

MENU CHANGES

We are committed to the well-being of all our guests.
Our dishes are available in both vegetarian and vegan
options. Any modifications are warmly welcomed and
free of charge, except for additional extras.

ALL PRICES ARE IN CHF, INKL. 8,1% MWST
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HOMEMADE ICE TEA

HIBISCUS 5dl

Hibiscus flowers, mint, moderately sweet

JASMINE GINGER 5dl

Jasmine tea and fresh ginger, lightly sweet

CHOIICE TEA 5dl

basil, saffron, turmeric, moderately sweet

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

GINGER LEMONADE 3dl/5dl

fresh ginger, fresh lemons, yuzu

BLOODY LEMONADE 3dl/5dl

pomegranate, fresh lemons, fresh
orange juice, yuzu

MARACUJA LEMONADE 3dl/5dl

passionfruit, fresh oranges, lemon
juice, yuzu

HOMEMADE LASSI
MANGO LASSI 3di/5dl
DOUGH 3di/5dl

yogurt drink in Afghan style with mint,
cucumbers, salty

SOFT DRINKS

WATER STILL/SPARKLING 3dl/5 dI/1L
COCA COLA/ZERO 3dl
GAZZOSA LIMONE/MANDARINE 3dl
FANTA 3dl
SCHWEPPES TONIC 3dl
APPLE JUICE 3dl/5dl

APPLE SPRITZER 3dl/5dl

6.50 CHF

6.50 CHF

8.50 CHF

6.50/8.50 CHF

6.50/8.50 CHF

6.50/8.50 CHF

6.50/8.50 CHF

6.50/8.50 CHF

4.50/5.50/9.50 CHF

5.50 CHF

5.50 CHF

5.50 CHF

6.50 CHF

5.50/6.50 CHF

5.50/6.50 CHF



WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
13.5% Chardonnay, South Africa

GEWURZTRAMINER

13.5% Gewdrztraminer, Spain

RED WINE

BOGLE
13.5% Cabernet, USA

QUINTA DAS CARVALHAS

14.5% Touriga Nacional, Touriga Franca,

Portugal

SPARKLING WINE & ROSE

LATELTIN
13.5% Italy

ROSE GIARDINO
12.0% Toscana, Italy

DRAUGHT BEER

UELI REVERENZ
unfilterd beer from Basel-City

PANACHE

BOTTLED BEER

UNSER WEIZEN
wheat beer from Basel-City

KITCHEN BREW IPA
beer from Allschwil, Baselland

LOLA IPA
alcohol-free beer from Bern

ASIAN BEER

SINGHA Thailand
ASAHI Japan
SAIGON Vietnam
TSINGTAO China

1dI/FL

1dI/FL

1dI/FL

1dI/FL

1dI/FL

1dI/FL

3dl/5dl

3dl/5dl

5dl

3dl

3dl

3dl
3dl
3dl
3dl

8.00/56.00 CHF

8.00/56.00 CHF

8.00/56.00 CHF

8.00/56.00 CHF

8.00/56.00 CHF

8.00/56.00 CHF

6.00/8.50 CHF

6.00/8.50 CHF

9.50 CHF

8.50 CHF

7.50 CHF

6.50 CHF
6.50 CHF
6.50 CHF
6.50 CHF



)
TEA \@P 800ML

JASMIN BIO
premium organic green tea, refined with the
delicate aroma of jasmine blossoms

SENCHA GREEN TEA BIO
finest green tea from the south of Japan - fresh
and aromatic

EARL GRAY BIO
finest organic black tea, refined with bergamot
and a subtle hint of ginger

OOLONG BIO

semi-fermented organic oolong tea, which is
given a special aroma through gentle steaming
over milk

MINT TEA
refreshing tea infusion made from finest fresh
mint leaves - ideal for a clear head

GINGER TEA 400ml
freshly pressed ginger tea with premium honey -
warming and invigorating

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

RISTRETTO

DOPPIO

CAPPUCCINO

SCHALE (MILK COFFEE)
COFFEE

LATTE MACCHIATO
INDIAN CHAI
VIETNAMESE COFFEE
CHOI ICE COFFEE

12.50 CHF

12.50 CHF

12.50 CHF

12.50 CHF

12.50 CHF

8.50 CHF

5.00 CHF

5.00 CHF

5.00 CHF

5.00 CHF

5.50 CHF

5.50 CHF

6.50 CHF

7.50 CHF

7.50 CHF

7.50 CHF



APPERITIFS

MIMOSA SPRITZ 12.50 CHF

fresh orange juice and prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ 12.50 CHF

WHITE WINE SPRITZ 9.50 CHF

sweet or sour

NEGRONI SPRITZ 13.50 CHF
@ GIN TONIC 13.50 CHF
§ CAMPARI SPRITZ 13.50 CHF

Campari und prosecco

NN

CAMPARI ORANGE 15.50 CHF

fresh orange juice and Campari

VODKA ORANGE 16.50 CHF

fresh orange juice and vodka

CHOI LANG GLAS 15.50 CHF

Campari, Martini, fresh orange juice, soda
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HUGO 15.50 CHF
St.Germain

COCKTAIL

MARACUJA MARGARITA 15.50 CHF

tequila, cointreau, lime juice, passion fruit,
sugar syrup

PINK LADY SMASH 15.50 CHF
gin, mint, blueberry, lemongrass syrup, and
tonic water

13.50 CHF
MOJITO

white rum, mint, rasperry, brown sugar and
soda







0616818283

choi-asiangarden.ch
Feldbergstrasse 23, 4057 Basel
Since 07.03.2023




